C
-C
F-
20
23
 ©
20
23

117
RCKW Kneewall Connectors
Ordering Information
Model No. Ordering SKU Package Quantity
RCKW3 RCKW3-R10 10 RCKW3 clips
RCKW3D RCKW3D-R10 10 RCKW3D clips
RCKW5.5 RCKW5.5-R10 10 RCKW5.5 clips
RCKW7.5 RCKW7.5-R10 10 RCKW7.5 clips
RCKW3S RCKW3S-R10 10 RCKW3S stiffeners
RCKW3DS RCKW3DS-R10 10 RCKW3DS stiffeners
RCKW5.5S RCKW5.5S-R10 10 RCKW5.5S stiffeners
Simplified Stiffness Calculations
Some manufacturers tabulate stiffness values only
for the connector. It’s often unknown or unclear
if their stiffness includes the screw fastener slip